6/28/24, 12:36 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Punjab Engineering College, Chandig
arh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM JoSAA

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 23988 48993
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS EWS Gender-Neutral 15318 15318
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS SC Gender-Neutral 9875 11723
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 18381 30665
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  OS EWS Gender-Neutral 5472 6222
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  OS SC Gender-Neutral 3257 4771
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  OS ST Gender-Neutral 3072 3072
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 38672 79820
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 21639 67000
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 15769 25281
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S OPEN Gender-Neutral 33309 48968
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 4119 4132
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S EWS Gender-Neutral 7924 8416
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of O SC Gender-Neutral 6356 9538
Chandigarh Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

O

HS

HS

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2729

4537

228

5473

156

1567

3809

415

1879

811

664

12134

9620

3040

15448

757

9313

156

4240

10291

740

2237

3754

1189

17294

10083

3/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JoSAA

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1833

6274

275

2234

1743

2065

17126

3420

3422

11184

762

2267

2079

11076

275

2234

2028

2065

20602

10314

5305

13235

762

2475

4/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JoSAA

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) OS

(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) OS

(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

HS

HS

HS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

oS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2939

2270

22822

17723

10351

21167

2214

4545

3968

2698

16734

12535

5600

10301

3568

2270

40229

21553

13234

26838

3465

4848

5881

3621

29868

15050

9451

19289

5/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering  OS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering  OS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering  OS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering  OS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and HS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and HS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLS| Design and HS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLS| Design and 0OS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and oS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLS| Design and oS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and 0OS
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, HS
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, HS
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, HS
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral

1294

3082

3789

2286

24461

16160

9876

18655

3291

4981

3170

16117

10478

8200

1406

3467

4920

3038

31378

16160

10080

20279

3598

5014

3170

22135

10478

9452

6/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM JoSAA

Punjab Engineering College, Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 13578 15326
Chandigarh Bachelor of Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, oS EWS Gender-Neutral 2379 2514
Chandigarh Bachelor of Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, 0oS SC Gender-Neutral 3977 4160
Chandigarh Bachelor of Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, oS ST Gender-Neutral 2478 2478
Chandigarh Bachelor of Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 38352 54018
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 21404 40381
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 10343 18300
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 26661 38099
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 3446 3569
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS EWS Gender-Neutral 6780 7193
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS SC Gender-Neutral 6073 7749
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS ST Gender-Neutral 3313 3911
Chandigarh Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 53076 81882
Chandigarh Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Punjab Engineering College, Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 15363 25810
Chandigarh Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 719



6/28/24, 12:36 PM

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering College,
Chandigarh

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

O

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

31093

4032

8789

9605

4852

43358

93473

13386

38953

3617

7677

9124

4700

50915

4032

8899

10728

4852

67015

93473

23502

46416

3617

7872

10106

4700

8/9



6/28/24, 12:36 PM JoSAA

B Pfgr'tm‘ India

er To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 9/9


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

