

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



nstitute Type	Government Funded Technical Instituti ons	
nstitute Name	Punjab Engineering College, Chandig arh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Academic Program Name

Institute

Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

Gender

Quota Seat Type

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23988	48993
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15318	15318
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9875	11723
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18381	30665
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5472	6222
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3257	4771
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3072	3072
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38672	79820
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21639	67000
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15769	25281
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33309	48968
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4119	4132
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7924	8416
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6356	9538

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2729	3040
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4537	15448
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	228	757
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5473	9313
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	156	156
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1567	4240
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3809	10291
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	415	740
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1879	2237
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	811	3754
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	664	1189
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12134	17294
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9620	10083

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1833	2079
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6274	11076
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	275	275
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2234	2234
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1743	2028
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2065	2065
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17126	20602
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3420	10314
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3422	5305
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11184	13235
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	762	762
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2267	2475

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2939	3568
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2270	2270
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22822	40229
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17723	21553
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10351	13234
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21167	26838
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2214	3465
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4545	4848
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3968	5881
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2698	3621
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16734	29868
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12535	15050
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5600	9451
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10301	19289

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1294	1406
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3082	3467
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3789	4920
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2286	3038
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24461	31378
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16160	16160
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9876	10080
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18655	20279
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3291	3598
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4981	5014
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3170	3170
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16117	22135
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10478	10478
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8200	9452

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13578	15326
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2379	2514
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3977	4160
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2478	2478
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38352	54018
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21404	40381
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10343	18300
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26661	38099
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3446	3569
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6780	7193
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6073	7749
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3313	3911
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53076	81882
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15363	25810

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31093	50915
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4032	4032
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8789	8899
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9605	10728
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4852	4852
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43358	67015
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	93473	93473
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13386	23502
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38953	46416
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3617	3617
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7677	7872
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9124	10106
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4700	4700

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





